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1 469 00:42:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 ER MILI SAID M 1963 VET UISP PISTOIA

2 170 00:42:21 0:00:00 0:00:00 FILIPPO OCCHIOLINI M 1978 ASS ATLETICA CASTELLO

3 159 00:42:42 0:00:21 0:00:21 ATTILIO NIOLA M 1983 ASS ASD UISP CHIANCIANO

4 228 00:43:25 0:01:04 0:00:43 MATTEO CANNUCCI M 1990 ASS GS IL FIORINO

5 339 00:44:46 0:02:25 0:01:21 CHRISTIAN TARAS M 1970 ASS ATLETICA FUTURA

6 161 00:44:54 0:02:33 0:00:08 MATTEO PAGANELLI M 1986 ASS ASD UISP CHIANCIANO

7 157 00:45:08 0:02:47 0:00:14 EDIMARO DONNINI M 1973 ASS ASD UISP CHIANCIANO

8 291 00:45:39 0:03:18 0:00:31 PIETRO VERINI M 1972 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

9 274 00:45:46 0:03:25 0:00:07 FRANCESCO VANNUCCINI M 1982 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

10 225 00:46:06 0:03:45 0:00:20 MALVIN MATUSHI M 1987 ASS FREE RUNNERS AREZZO

11 271 00:46:16 0:03:55 0:00:10 MIRKO REFI M 1973 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

12 212 00:46:56 0:04:35 0:00:40 LEONARDO TARQUINI M 1969 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

13 279 00:47:14 0:04:53 0:00:18 STEFANO BETTARELLI M 1979 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

14 162 00:47:34 0:05:13 0:00:20 ZACKARIA TAOSS M 1996 ASS ASD UISP CHIANCIANO

15 139 00:47:38 0:05:17 0:00:04 ANTONIO TAVANTI M 1985 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

16 439 00:47:54 0:05:33 0:00:16 VALENTINO ROSAI M 1964 VET PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

17 436 00:48:16 0:05:55 0:00:22 ETTORE FONTANI M 1966 VET PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

18 185 00:48:28 0:06:07 0:00:12 FABIO ALLORI M 1972 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

19 461 00:48:35 0:06:14 0:00:07 MICHELE GRECO M 1964 VET GS ORECCHIELLA

20 178 00:48:43 0:06:22 0:00:08 STEFANO FANI M 1990 ASS ATLETICA FUTURA

21 448 00:48:51 0:06:30 0:00:08 RODOLFO CAPORALI M 1964 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

22 206 00:49:00 0:06:39 0:00:09 PAOLO GRAZZINI M 1976 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

23 292 00:49:08 0:06:47 0:00:08 LORENZO BUCCA M 1988 ASS RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

24 269 00:49:19 0:06:58 0:00:11 GIORGIO PROSA M 1980 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
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25 158 00:49:26 0:07:05 0:00:07 GERARDO FADDA M 1992 ASS ASD UISP CHIANCIANO

26 296 00:49:33 0:07:12 0:00:07 MARIO ANTONINI M 1978 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

27 262 00:49:55 0:07:34 0:00:22 VITTORIO LANDUCCI M 1974 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

28 151 00:50:00 0:07:39 0:00:05 CRISTIAN MARIOTTI M 1984 ASS ASD AVIS FOIANO

29 207 00:50:04 0:07:43 0:00:04 IVAN LACRIMINI M 1990 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

30 122 00:50:09 0:07:48 0:00:05 SIMONE MENCHETTI M 1973 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

31 349 00:50:21 0:08:00 0:00:12 FILIPPO FABBRONI M 1979 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

32 415 00:50:27 0:08:06 0:00:06 ALFREDO BASSI M 1965 VET ATLETICA SESTINI

33 197 00:50:39 0:08:18 0:00:12 SIMONE ALBONI M 1972 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

34 303 00:50:58 0:08:37 0:00:19 MARCO MARRAGHINI M 1985 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

35 530 00:51:17 0:08:56 0:00:19 FRANCESCA BARNESCHI F 1984 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

36 142 00:51:29 0:09:08 0:00:12 KASTRIOT GOGA M 1965 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

37 103 00:51:31 0:09:10 0:00:02 MORGAN BELLUCCI M 1974 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

38 589 00:51:31 0:09:10 0:00:00 FRANCESCA SCARSELLI F 1973 ASS OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

39 406 00:51:48 0:09:27 0:00:17 LUCA TOGNALINI M 1965 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

40 195 00:51:50 0:09:29 0:00:02 CRISTIAN NANNICINI M 1982 ASS ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

41 123 00:52:02 0:09:41 0:00:12 FEDERICO MERLI M 1976 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

42 652 00:52:04 0:09:43 0:00:02 SERGIO FRANCINI M 1956 ARG ATLETICA SINALUNGA

43 224 00:52:06 0:09:45 0:00:02 DAVID GIANNINI M 1971 ASS AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

44 443 00:52:07 0:09:46 0:00:01 SALVATOREDELLA CORTE M 1963 VET RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

45 205 00:52:30 0:10:09 0:00:23 GIANNI GHIANDAI M 1972 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

46 273 00:52:32 0:10:11 0:00:02 MARCO SCHICCHI M 1983 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

47 312 00:52:42 0:10:21 0:00:10 PETER FIALA' M 1976 ASS VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO

48 230 00:52:43 0:10:22 0:00:01 MASSIMILIANO CALUSSI M 1976 ASS LA CHIANINA
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49 649 00:53:00 0:10:39 0:00:17 LUIGI TONELLI M 1952 ARG ATLETICA SESTINI

50 247 00:53:05 0:10:44 0:00:05 LORENZO ANGORI M 1974 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

51 430 00:53:07 0:10:46 0:00:02 BIAGIO VANNUCCINI M 1966 VET LA CHIANINA

52 183 00:53:08 0:10:47 0:00:01 GRAZIANO BALDACCI M 1967 ASS OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

53 535 00:53:14 0:10:53 0:00:06 EMANUELA MARTINELLI F 1971 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

54 382 00:53:15 0:10:54 0:00:01 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

55 305 00:53:21 0:11:00 0:00:06 CHRISTIAN ORGANAI M 1983 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

56 386 00:53:21 0:11:00 0:00:00 MICHELE PERUGINI M 1970 ASS OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

57 300 00:53:22 0:11:01 0:00:01 DAVID MARRAGHINI M 1975 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

58 263 00:53:25 0:11:04 #RIF! LUCA MARZI M 1989 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

59 222 00:53:32 0:11:11 0:00:07 MASSIMILIANO MUTI M 1968 ASS ATLETICA TREVI

60 220 00:53:33 0:11:12 0:00:01 GIANNI MENCACCI M 1967 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

61 464 00:53:40 0:11:19 0:00:07 MAURICE DEL SIENA M 1962 VET AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

62 112 00:53:48 0:11:27 0:00:08 DANIELE CHELI M 1971 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

63 438 00:53:49 0:11:28 0:00:01 ANTONIO ROMANO M 1965 VET PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

64 299 00:53:49 0:11:28 0:00:00 VITTORIO LUPINI M 1969 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

65 289 00:54:04 0:11:43 0:00:15 MARCO SERBOLI M 1977 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

66 336 00:54:04 0:11:43 0:00:00 ROBERTO CAPITONI M 1968 ASS LA CHIANINA

67 293 00:54:08 0:11:47 0:00:04 MARCO FRONTINI M 1975 ASS RONDA GHIBELLINA

68 323 00:54:11 0:11:50 0:00:03 MAURIZIO BALZANO M 1975 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

69 189 00:54:17 0:11:56 0:00:06 MASSIMILIANO PACINI M 1977 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

70 445 00:54:34 0:12:13 0:00:17 STEFANO ANDREINI M 1965 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

71 364 00:54:41 0:12:20 0:00:07 GIANLUCA CAPACCI M 1971 ASS AVIS FOIANO

72 136 00:54:56 0:12:35 0:00:15 FABIO REDONDI M 1980 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO
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73 213 00:54:59 0:12:38 0:00:03 LUCA CENCINI M 1976 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

74 236 00:55:01 0:12:40 0:00:02 ANDREA ROCCHI M 1969 ASS LA CHIANINA

75 357 00:55:03 0:12:42 0:00:02 ANDREA SESTINI M 1970 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

76 538 00:55:09 0:12:48 0:00:06 MONIKA TOMASZUN F 1971 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

77 352 00:55:13 0:12:52 0:00:04 VINCENZO VISI M 1967 ASS EASY RUNNERS

78 333 00:55:19 0:12:58 0:00:06 MORENO GHEZZI M 1970 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

79 561 00:55:21 0:13:00 0:00:02 NICOLETTA SANARELLI F 1973 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

80 276 00:55:25 0:13:04 0:00:04 LORENZO ALBERTI M 1976 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

81 285 00:55:27 0:13:06 0:00:02 MARCO MATINI M 1995 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

82 699 00:55:28 0:13:07 0:00:01 ELVIO CIVILINI M 1955 ARG ATLETICA GROSSETO

83 403 00:55:52 0:13:31 0:00:24 MARCO DEL BIMBO M 1963 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

84 138 00:55:55 0:13:34 0:00:03 MAURIZIO SGREVI M 1973 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

85 214 00:56:07 0:13:46 0:00:12 EMANUELE GIANNINI M 1977 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

86 186 00:56:11 0:13:50 0:00:04 ANDREA FORZINI M 1980 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

87 435 00:56:12 0:13:51 0:00:01 FABIO FELICI M 1963 VET PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

88 385 00:56:13 0:13:52 0:00:01 MASSIMO BARBERI M 1968 ASS OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

89 551 00:56:13 0:13:52 0:00:00 PATRIZIA LACRIMINI F 1967 ASSMARATHON CLUB CITTÀ DI CASTELLO

90 196 00:56:17 0:13:56 0:00:04 GIUSEPPE QUIRINO M 1975 ASS ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

91 353 00:56:26 0:14:05 0:00:09 MAURIZIO BALDINI M 1976 ASS ATLETICA FUTURA

92 133 00:56:32 0:14:11 0:00:06 LORENZO PICINOTTI M 1979 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

93 650 00:56:33 0:14:12 0:00:01 ALESSANDRO BARBETTI M 1954 ARG ATLETICA SINALUNGA

94 144 00:56:39 0:14:18 0:00:06 LUCA BELLONI M 1981 ASS ASD AVIS FOIANO

95 198 00:56:46 0:14:25 0:00:07 FILIPPO BALLOTTI M 1975 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

96 578 00:56:47 0:14:26 0:00:01 VALENTINA ROSSI F 1971 ASS AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
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97 298 00:56:55 0:14:34 0:00:08 REMIGIO CANESCHI M 1968 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

98 177 00:57:03 0:14:42 0:00:08 ANDREA CASINI M 1973 ASS ATLETICA FUTURA

99 246 00:57:04 0:14:43 0:00:01 ALESSANDRO GARAFFI M 1982 ASS MENS SANA SIENA

100 118 00:57:13 0:14:52 0:00:09 ANDREA MAZZESCHI M 1992 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

101 529 00:57:15 0:14:54 0:00:02 KAREN ALICEDOLIJAK HENTSCHOLEKF 1978 ASS ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

102 217 00:57:16 0:14:55 0:00:01 MICHELE MANCINI M 1968 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

103 419 00:57:19 0:14:58 0:00:03 MARIO VANNUCCINI M 1959 VET ATLETICA SINALUNGA

104 455 00:57:22 0:15:01 0:00:03 PAOLO VAGHEGGI M 1961 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

105 317 00:57:23 0:15:02 0:00:01 FRANCESCO NICCOLINI M 1972 ASS VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO

106 223 00:57:33 0:15:12 0:00:10 FRANCESCO ANGIONE M 1971 ASS ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO

107 540 00:57:43 0:15:22 0:00:10 LUCIA ALBERTI F 1978 ASS AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

108 270 00:58:00 0:15:39 0:00:17 STEFANO RASPANTI M 1972 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

109 135 00:58:11 0:15:50 0:00:11 ANDREA PIERGENTILI M 1970 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

110 373 00:58:13 0:15:52 0:00:02 PIETRO BRACONI M 1969 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

111 665 00:58:30 0:16:09 0:00:17 MARIO LOMBARDI M 1949 ARG POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

112 286 00:58:30 0:16:09 0:00:00 MANUEL MILANI M 1970 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

113 408 00:58:31 0:16:10 0:00:01 FABRIZIO GRAZIOTTI M 1960 VET ATLETICA NICCHI

114 265 00:58:36 0:16:15 0:00:05 LORIS MENCI M 1982 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

115 74 00:58:41 0:16:20 0:00:05 MARIA BRAGANTI F 1965 VET OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

116 358 00:58:46 0:16:25 0:00:05 MARCO RACITI M 1967 ASS LIBERO

117 374 00:58:47 0:16:26 0:00:01 MARCO LIBERATORI M 1986 ASS AIA AREZZO

118 423 00:58:51 0:16:30 0:00:04 FULVIO CALDESI M 1965 VET LA CHIANINA

119 451 00:59:04 0:16:43 0:00:13 GIACOMO GIORNO M 1963 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

120 126 00:59:09 0:16:48 0:00:05 CARLO PARRI M 1985 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO
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121 465 00:59:10 0:16:49 0:00:01 STEFANO ROSSI M 1963 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

122 641 00:59:20 0:16:59 0:00:10 ANTONIO AMATO M 1954 ARG ASD AVIS FOIANO

123 579 00:59:24 0:17:03 0:00:04 KATE BRAY F 1967 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

124 410 00:59:27 0:17:06 0:00:03 ADRIANO BIGI M 1962 VET ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

125 418 00:59:36 0:17:15 0:00:09 MAREK TOMASZUN M 1965 VET ATLETICA SINALUNGA

126 186 00:59:37 0:17:16 0:00:01 ANDREA FORZINI M 1980 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

127 149 00:59:53 0:17:32 0:00:16 ROBERTO BONCOMPAGNI M 1975 ASS ASD AVIS FOIANO

128 507 00:59:54 0:17:33 0:00:01 DANIELA MENCHETTI F 1984 ASS ASD AVIS FOIANO

129 698 00:59:54 0:17:33 0:00:00 ENZO DI NUCCI M 1955 ARG ATLETICA FOLLONICA

130 470 00:59:55 0:17:34 0:00:01 RICCARDOBONCOMPAGNI M 1965 VET PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

131 638 01:00:00 0:17:39 0:00:05 VALDIMAURO LOMBARDI M 1947 ARG AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

132 460 01:00:04 0:17:43 0:00:04 GIOVANNI PARRI M 1962 VET DREAM RUNNERS

133 555 01:00:07 0:17:46 0:00:03 ANTONELLA BOVE F 1968 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

134 257 01:00:09 0:17:48 0:00:02 LORENZO GALLORI M 1968 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

135 411 01:00:12 0:17:51 0:00:03 MIRCO CASINI M 1963 VET ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

136 489 01:00:14 0:17:53 0:00:02 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

137 506 01:00:17 0:17:56 0:00:03 ANNA TENTI F 1975 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

138 590 01:00:22 0:18:01 0:00:05 CRISTINA CORSINI F 1973 ASS OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

139 249 01:00:25 0:18:04 0:00:03 SIMONE BALDI M 1973 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

140 456 01:00:26 0:18:05 0:00:01 CESARE DEL DEBOLE M 1966 VET TRAIL RUN PROJECT

141 219 01:00:33 0:18:12 0:00:07 FABIO MASSAI M 1971 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

142 697 01:00:34 0:18:13 0:00:01 GIULIANO DEL TEGLIA M 1949 ARG ATLETICA SANSEPOLCRO

143 124 01:00:36 0:18:15 0:00:02 ALESSANDRO PALUMBO M 1969 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

144 361 01:00:41 0:18:20 0:00:05 ENRICO BUCCI M 1983 ASS VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO
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145 215 01:00:42 0:18:21 0:00:01 FABRIZIO GIGLIOTTI M 1982 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

146 666 01:00:57 0:18:36 0:00:15 MARIO TACCARI M 1955 ARG RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

147 478 01:01:02 0:18:41 0:00:05 ALESSANDRO ANGIOLINI M 1966 VET ATLETICA SESTINI

148 115 01:01:08 0:18:47 0:00:06 ANDREA LAZZERI M 1975 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

149 417 01:01:09 0:18:48 0:00:01 ANTONIO SCROCCO M 1966 VET ATLETICA SINALUNGA

150 468 01:01:11 0:18:50 0:00:02 STEFANO FORZINI M 1959 VET RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

151 211 01:01:12 0:18:51 0:00:01 FEDERICO SANTINI M 1977 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

152 416 01:01:18 0:18:57 0:00:06 GASPARE BUIARELLI M 1961 VET ATLETICA SINALUNGA

153 640 01:01:24 0:19:03 0:00:06 CLAUDIO VITI M 1955 ARG AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

154 297 01:01:31 0:19:10 0:00:07 GIOVANNI BULLETTI M 1977 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

155 563 01:01:35 0:19:14 0:00:04 BARBARA IOTINI F 1974 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

156 450 01:01:45 0:19:24 0:00:10 ALESSANDRO CINI M 1957 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

157 227 01:01:45 0:19:24 0:00:00 LEONARDO BUTTI M 1994 ASS GINNASTICANDO

158 307 01:01:46 0:19:25 0:00:01 MIRKO TINTI M 1993 ASS TAEKWON-DO FOUR KICKS

159 362 01:02:00 0:19:39 0:00:14 FABRIZIO BONARINI M 1972 ASS LIBERO

160 237 01:02:06 0:19:45 0:00:06 LUCA ROSI M 1990 ASS LA CHIANINA

161 309 01:02:10 0:19:49 0:00:04 DOMENICO BAZZOCCHI M 1971 ASS UISP FORLI - CESENA

162 424 01:02:11 0:19:50 0:00:01 NICOLA DE BIASIO M 1964 VET LA CHIANINA

163 238 01:02:12 0:19:51 0:00:01 ANDREA MARIO VISCONTI M 1984 ASS LA CHIANINA

164 474 01:02:22 0:20:01 0:00:10 NISHA WICRAMASENA M 1963 VET POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

165 192 01:02:33 0:20:12 0:00:11 LORENZO DILAGHI M 1975 ASS ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

166 426 01:02:36 0:20:15 0:00:03 PAOLO MANGANI M 1963 VET LA CHIANINA

167 193 01:02:39 0:20:18 0:00:03 MARCO DONATI M 1979 ASS ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

168 283 01:02:43 0:20:22 0:00:04 FEDERICO CASINI M 1980 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO
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169 434 01:02:48 0:20:27 0:00:05 PIETRO DELL'ARTINO M 1959 VET PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

170 582 01:02:52 0:20:31 0:00:04 FRANCESCA INNOCENTI F 1981 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

171 335 01:03:06 0:20:45 0:00:14 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

172 304 01:03:11 0:20:50 0:00:05 MICHELE MORANDI M 1980 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

173 400 01:03:12 0:20:51 0:00:01 TOMMASO AMATO M 1959 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

174 285 01:03:13 0:20:52 0:00:01 MARCO MATINI M 1995 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

175 188 01:03:17 0:20:56 0:00:04 LEANDRO GIORNI M 1972 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

176 187 01:03:21 0:21:00 0:00:04 LUCA FORZINI M 1989 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

177 191 01:03:24 0:21:03 0:00:03 FRANCESCO VALENTE M 1967 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

178 244 01:03:25 0:21:04 0:00:01 DANILO GROSSI M 1973 ASS MARATHON BIKE GROSSETO

179 662 01:03:31 0:21:10 0:00:06 ANGELO CARUSO M 1950 ARG POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

180 446 01:03:37 0:21:16 0:00:06 ARMANDO BAGLIONI M 1966 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

181 471 01:03:39 0:21:18 0:00:02 ALESSANDRO AMMANATI M 1962 VET ATLETICA FOLLONICA

182 332 01:03:46 0:21:25 0:00:07 MARCO FAFFINI M 1970 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

183 452 01:03:47 0:21:26 0:00:01 ALDO LAMARCA M 1964 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

184 558 01:03:55 0:21:34 0:00:08 LUCIA FANCIULLINI F 1976 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

185 266 01:03:56 0:21:35 0:00:01 FABRIZIO MORI M 1973 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

186 150 01:04:03 0:21:42 0:00:07 SIMONE MANERCHIA M 1976 ASS ASD AVIS FOIANO

187 591 01:04:04 0:21:43 0:00:01 FRANCESCA GIOLI F 1981 ASS AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

188 654 01:04:13 0:21:52 0:00:09 DANILO DINI M 1951 ARG AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

189 486 01:04:15 0:21:54 0:00:02 MARCELLO ZAZZARO M 1966 VET ATLETICA SESTINI

190 467 01:04:19 0:21:58 0:00:04 #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D #N/D

191 308 01:04:23 0:22:02 0:00:04 CARLO BORGHINI M 1974 ASS TRAIL RUN PROJECT

192 444 01:04:29 0:22:08 0:00:06 MARCO GONNELLI M 1966 VET RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
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193 245 01:04:33 0:22:12 0:00:04 ANDREA BAVOSI M 1975 ASSMARATHON CLUB CITTÀ DI CASTELLO

194 696 01:04:34 0:22:13 0:00:01 PIERO GRAVERINI M 1953 ARG ATLETICA SANSEPOLCRO

195 433 01:04:36 0:22:15 0:00:02 ERNESTO BORGHINI M 1963 VET PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

196 221 01:04:40 0:22:19 0:00:04 ALESSANDRO TIEZZI M 1985 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

197 384 01:05:21 0:23:00 0:00:41 MASSIMO PLANERA M 1975 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

198 537 01:05:22 0:23:01 0:00:01 ELISA MARIOTTINI F 1978 ASS ATLETICA SINALUNGA

199 652 01:05:26 0:23:05 0:00:04 SERGIO FRANCINI M 1956 ARG ATLETICA SINALUNGA

200 642 01:05:28 0:23:07 0:00:02 FRANCO LODOVICHI M 1948 ARG ASD UISP CHIANCIANO

201 513 01:05:30 0:23:09 0:00:02 CLAUDIA BANELLI F 1984 ASS ATLETICA CASTELLO

202 377 01:05:34 0:23:13 0:00:04 GIOVANNI BURRONI M 1969 ASS LIBERO

203 275 01:05:39 0:23:18 0:00:05 ANDREA ZUCCHERI M 1967 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

204 401 01:05:49 0:23:28 0:00:10 MAURIZIO BIGI M 1964 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

205 574 01:05:52 0:23:31 0:00:03 MARICA TAVANTI F 1986 ASS TRAIL RUN PROJECT

206 483 01:05:55 0:23:34 0:00:03 STEFANO SESTINI M 1963 VET LIBERO

207 190 01:05:59 0:23:38 0:00:04 LUCA SANTINELLI M 1980 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

208 580 01:06:03 0:23:42 0:00:04 CINZIA CHERICI F 1969 ASS RUN 4U ANGHIARI

209 301 01:06:09 0:23:48 0:00:06 ALBERTO MORI M 1967 ASS ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

210 442 01:06:11 0:23:50 0:00:08 LUCA SCACCIONI M 1965 VET POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

211 409 01:06:16 0:23:55 0:00:05 CARLO VAGNUZZI M 1961 VET ATLETICA PONTICINO

212 661 01:06:17 0:23:56 0:00:01 CARLO BIGIARINI M 1956 ARG POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

213 355 01:06:18 0:23:57 0:00:01 FRANCESCO GORETTI M 1971 ASS VERSILIA SPORT

214 360 01:06:19 0:23:58 0:00:01 MICHELE FABBRI M 1979 ASS ATLETICA FUTURA

215 147 01:06:23 0:24:02 0:00:04 SIMONE BERNARDINI M 1980 ASS ASD AVIS FOIANO

216 402 01:06:25 0:24:04 0:00:02 PAOLO BROCCHI M 1960 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO
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217 533 01:06:26 0:24:05 0:00:01 ELISABETTA CAPANNI F 1975 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

218 588 01:06:28 0:24:07 0:00:02 CRISTINA SALVINI F 1973 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

219 639 01:06:35 0:24:14 0:00:07 EDOARDO PAGLIUCA M 1951 ARG AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

220 523 01:06:38 0:24:17 0:00:03 ALESSANDRA VIOLETTA F 1982 ASS ATLETICA NICCHI

221 477 01:06:54 0:24:33 0:00:16 ANTONIO CAPANNA M 1963 VET ATLETICA SINALUNGA

222 453 01:07:20 0:24:59 0:00:26 DARIO ORLANDI M 1958 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

223 194 01:07:22 0:25:01 0:00:02 GAETANO FRESA M 1984 ASS ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

224 656 01:07:34 0:25:13 0:00:12 LUCIANO BANELLI M 1949 ARG PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

225 128 01:07:39 0:25:18 0:00:05 FABIO PELUCCHINI M 1977 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

226 407 01:07:41 0:25:20 0:00:02 LUCA BIGOZZI M 1966 VET ASD AVIS FOIANO

227 502 01:07:49 0:25:28 0:00:08 SILVIA INNOCENTI F 1974 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

228 482 01:08:03 0:25:42 0:00:14 EMILIANO MADIAI M 1963 VET LIBERO

229 284 01:08:06 0:25:45 0:00:03 DAVID FERRUZZI M 1977 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

230 363 01:08:13 0:25:52 0:00:07 ANDREA ROSI M 1972 ASS RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

231 447 01:08:15 0:25:54 0:00:02 LUCA BIONDINI M 1966 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

232 54 01:08:31 0:26:10 0:00:16 CARMELA MASCOLO F 1964 VET SUBBIANO MARATHON

233 412 01:08:32 0:26:11 0:00:01 MARIO LAMBERTI M 1961 VET ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

234 458 01:08:33 0:26:12 0:00:01 PAOLO CRULLI M 1965 VET VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO

235 106 01:08:37 0:26:16 0:00:04 FRANCESCO CERINI M 1969 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

236 49 01:08:38 0:26:17 0:00:01 ROBERTA MENGONI F 1960 VET LIBERO

237 573 01:08:39 0:26:18 0:00:01 NICOLETTA MANNESCHI F 1971 ASS TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA

238 651 01:08:41 0:26:20 0:00:02 LIVIO FARNETANI M 1955 ARG ATLETICA SINALUNGA

239 542 01:08:44 0:26:23 0:00:03 LAURA BANELLI F 1984 ASS AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

240 643 01:08:46 0:26:25 0:00:02 ROLANDO FORZINI M 1954 ARG ATLETICA PONTICINO
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241 295 01:08:47 0:26:26 0:00:01 FRANCESCO SANDRELLI M 1975 ASS RUNCARD

242 646 01:09:07 0:26:46 0:00:20 LEONARDO DETTI M 1953 ARG ATLETICA SESTINI

243 294 01:09:09 0:26:48 0:00:02 MARIO BIAGIONI M 1983 ASS RUNCARD

244 405 01:09:11 0:26:50 0:00:02 FABRIZIO NOCCIOLINI M 1964 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

245 566 01:09:16 0:26:55 0:00:05 DARIA RAPACCINI F 1978 ASS RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

246 472 01:09:18 0:26:57 0:00:02 CLAUDIO CINI M 1960 VET LIBERO

247 367 01:09:19 0:26:58 0:00:01 MARCO SALVATORI M 1974 ASS AIA AREZZO

248 280 01:09:21 0:27:00 0:00:02 ROLANDO BINDI M 1979 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

249 59 01:09:29 0:27:08 0:00:08 GABRIELLA COLLINI F 1961 VET RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

250 585 01:09:31 0:27:10 0:00:02 CRISTINA RIGANELLI F 1970 ASS AVIS FOIANO

251 425 01:09:50 0:27:29 0:00:19 ALBO GRAZI M 1965 VET LA CHIANINA

252 428 01:09:51 0:27:30 0:00:01 CLAUDIO MAZZETTI M 1965 VET LA CHIANINA

253 440 01:09:58 0:27:37 0:00:07 ANTONIO MARTINO M 1959 VET POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

254 278 01:10:04 0:27:43 0:00:06 RICCARDO ALLARA M 1974 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

255 368 01:10:06 0:27:45 0:00:02 SIMONE BIGAZZI M 1976 ASS RESCO REGGELLO

256 571 01:10:08 0:27:47 0:00:02 ELENA RANDELLINI F 1973 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

257 525 01:10:14 0:27:53 0:00:06 SIMONA TORZINI F 1981 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

258 365 01:10:19 0:27:58 0:00:05 ANDREA MARCHETTI M 1977 ASS POLISPORTIVA CECILIANO

259 564 01:10:22 0:28:01 0:00:03 ERICA MICHELETTI F 1979 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

260 476 01:10:39 0:28:18 0:00:17 ALESSANDRO NUCCI M 1963 VET ATLETICA SESTINI

261 473 01:10:52 0:28:31 0:00:13 DOMENICO DELL'ACCIO M 1963 VET LIBERO

262 645 01:11:07 0:28:46 0:00:15 VINICIO CALOSI M 1946 ARG ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

263 500 01:11:15 0:28:54 0:00:08 SILVIA DEL BIMBO F 1977 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

264 322 01:11:15 0:28:54 0:00:00 LUIGI RIVOLTA M 1974 ASS VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO
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265 539 01:11:26 0:29:05 0:00:11 MICHELA PATERNI F 1969 ASS ATLETICA TREVI

266 441 01:11:28 0:29:07 0:00:02 LUCA PITTI M 1963 VET POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

267 480 01:11:30 0:29:09 0:00:02 PAOLO BEONI M 1964 VET LIBERO

268 241 01:11:44 0:29:23 0:00:14 ANDREA GIOMMONI M 1982 ASS LIBERO

269 116 01:12:01 0:29:40 0:00:17 RICCARDO MAFUCCI M 1968 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

270 114 01:12:01 0:29:40 0:00:00 ANDREA D'URZO M 1977 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

271 556 01:12:17 0:29:56 0:00:16 FRANCESCA CAPACCI F 1967 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

272 535 01:12:24 0:30:03 0:00:07 EMANUELA MARTINELLI F 1971 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI

273 432 01:12:25 0:30:04 0:00:01 RICCARDO BACCONI M 1965 VETPALESTRA THE BEST BODY SINALUNGA

274 36 01:12:29 0:30:08 0:00:04 GIANNA MANCINI F 1964 VET ATLETICA SINALUNGA

275 236 01:12:30 0:30:09 0:00:01 ANDREA ROCCHI M 1969 ASS LA CHIANINA

276 232 01:12:30 0:30:09 0:00:00 GIANFRANCO DELFINO M 1972 ASS LA CHIANINA

277 234 01:12:31 0:30:10 0:00:01 MASSIMILIANO MORONI M 1974 ASS LA CHIANINA

278 572 01:12:33 0:30:12 0:00:02 MARIA LAURARUIZ ALVAREZ F 1983 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

279 267 01:12:51 0:30:30 0:00:18FRANCESCO PAOLOPASCUZZI M 1968 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

280 258 01:12:52 0:30:31 0:00:01 MARCO GHEZZI M 1974 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

281 240 01:12:54 0:30:33 0:00:02 ROBERTO FALSINI M 1975 ASS LIBERO

282 481 01:12:55 0:30:34 0:00:01 UMBERTO TROMBELLI M 1964 VET ATLETICA SESTINI

283 327 01:12:59 0:30:38 0:00:04 MASSIMO DECIMA M 1975 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

284 372 01:13:13 0:30:52 0:00:14 GIANLUCA ARCANGELI M 1974 ASS UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE

285 370 01:13:14 0:30:53 0:00:01 ALESSANDROVALDARNINI M 1967 ASS UISP ABBADIA SAN SALVATORE

286 431 01:13:15 0:30:54 0:00:01 STEFANO GAMBERINI M 1964 VET LIBERO

287 343 01:13:19 0:30:58 0:00:04 MARCO PAGANELLI M 1976 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

288 660 01:13:21 0:31:00 0:00:02 CARLO POLCI M 1956 ARG PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
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289 667 01:13:22 0:31:01 0:00:01 PIETRO MARRAGHINI M 1950 ARG SUBBIANO MARATHON

290 584 01:13:45 0:31:24 0:00:23 MIRIA POGGIANTI F 1980 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

291 524 01:13:49 0:31:28 0:00:04 ANGELA RUSSO F 1971 ASS ATLETICA PONTICINO

292 22 01:14:41 0:32:20 0:00:52 AURORA ARCURI F 1964 VET ASD AVIS FOIANO

293 668 01:14:53 0:32:32 0:00:12 ANTONIO SATURNO M 1956 ARG SUBBIANO MARATHON

294 663 01:14:58 0:32:37 0:00:05 UMBERTO COCCHI M 1951 ARG POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

295 562 01:14:59 0:32:38 0:00:01 LETIZIA CAPPELLETTI F 1979 ASS POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO

296 570 01:15:15 0:32:54 0:00:16 BORIKA BIRO F 1972 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

297 569 01:15:17 0:32:56 0:00:02 ELISA BIONDINI F 1980 ASS SUBBIANO MARATHON

298 15 01:15:41 0:33:20 0:00:24 SOFIA CRETELLA F 1960 VET AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

299 567 01:15:42 0:33:21 0:00:01 LISA NICCHI F 1975 ASS RUNCARD

300 543 01:17:06 0:34:45 0:01:24 SABINA LOZZI F 1972 ASS AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

301 559 01:17:06 0:34:45 0:00:00 PATRIZIA FELICINI F 1969 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

302 553 01:17:07 0:34:46 0:00:01 ANTONELLA AZZINARI F 1969 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

303 583 01:19:05 0:36:44 0:01:58 GAIA ARENA F 1978 ASS RUNCARD

304 568 01:19:06 0:36:45 0:00:01 SARA TURRINI F 1980 ASS RUNCARD

305 653 01:19:14 0:36:53 0:00:08 DOMENICO SALVADORI M 1947 ARG ATLETICA SINALUNGA

306 552 01:19:39 0:37:18 0:00:25 RACHELE MEUCCI F 1983 ASS MENS SANA SIENA

307 581 01:19:52 0:37:31 0:00:13 CRISTINA BOTTI F 1973 ASS LIBERO

308 557 01:20:40 0:38:19 0:00:48 JASMINE FABIANELLI F 1975 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

309 644 01:22:27 0:40:06 0:01:47 IVO BIGNARDI M 1947 ARG ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 1967

310 520 01:23:35 0:41:14 0:01:08 ANNALISA GRAZIOTTI F 1973 ASS ATLETICA NICCHI

311 586 01:23:41 0:41:20 0:00:06 RAFFAELLA BARBAGLI F 1968 ASS PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

312 664 01:25:54 0:43:33 0:02:13 AMILCARE GIBIN M 1938 ARG POLISPORTIVA POLICIANO
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313 504 1:28:36 0:46:15 0:02:42 FEDERICA ROSADINI F 1967 ASS AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

314 201 1:28:41 0:46:20 0:00:05 SILVANO BIONDINI M 1980 ASS ATLETICA SESTINI
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